
FILED
FEB 0 2 2010

K ffeir0-

EIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
FAMILY DIVISION

CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8
SEBASTIAN MARTINEZ and	 )

9 MIKAELLA RAE FLANNERY aka 	 )	 CASE NO. D-07-373016-P

10	 MIKAELLA RAE FREDIANELLI, a )
minor by Nevada State Welfare,)	 DEPT.

11	 as Guardian ad Litem, 	 )
Plaintiffs, 	)	 SEALED CASE

12	 vs.	 )
KRISTI RAE FREDIANELLI and	 )

CASE NO. T-09-115835-T
vs.	 )

	
DEPT.	 TPO

17	 SEBASTIAN MARTINEZ,	 )
Respondent. 	)

18

19

20	
CERTIFICATION OF TRANSCRIPTS

21
	 NOTIFICATION OF COMPLETION

22

23	
The undersigned received a request for original transcripts

24	 and one copy of each, for the purpose of appeal, from Sebastian

25	 Martinez, on January 11, 2010; order waiving fees was presented

26	 January 12, 2010. Fees are waived for the following proceedings

27

13	 ANTHONY FREDIANELLI,	 )

14	 Defendants.	 )
	 )

15	 KRISTI RAE FREDIANELLI, 	 )
Applicant,	 )

16

FILED
FEB 1 1 2010

TRACIE K. LINDE.Mh
syrate	 •

BY  _
DEPUTY



rEB
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

k

EIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT COURT
FAMILY DIVISION

CLARK COUNTY, NEVADA

SEBASTIAN MARTINEZ and
MIKAELLA RAE FLANNERY aka
MIKAELLA RAE FREDIANELLI, a
minor by Nevada State Welfare,)

Guardian	 Liten4as	 ad

)
)
)

y
Plaintiffs, )

vs. )
KRISTI RAE FREDIANELLI and )
ANTHONY FREDIANELLI, )

Defendants. )
)

KRISTI RAE FREDIANELLI, )
Applicant, )

VS. )
SEBASTIAN MARTINEZ, )

Respondent. )

RECEIPT OF COPY OF TRANSCRIPTS

RECEIPT OF COPY of transcripts and certification of the

October 15, 2007; July 15, 2008; August 19, 2008; April 28,

2009 and August 26, 2009 hearings, in the above-captioned case,

CASE NO. D-07-373016-P

DEPT.

SEALED CASE

CASE NO. T-09-115835-T
DEPT.	 TPO

II /



that were filed February 2, 2010 for Sebastian Martinez is

1

2

3 acknowledged this  2  day of FodouAorr

4

5

, 2010.

BY
Sebastian Martinez
261 Lenape Heights
Las Vegas, Nevada 89148

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27


