*		FILED					
		FEB 0 2 2010					
1		Alter & Chunger					
2		CLERK OF COURT					
3	COPY						
4							
5	EIGHTH JUDICIAL DISTRIC	TCOURT					
6	FAMILY DIVISION						
7	CLARK COUNTY, NEVA	DA					
8							
9	SEBASTIAN MARTINEZ and) MIKAELLA RAE FLANNERY aka) CASE NO	D. D-07-373016-P					
10	MIKAELLA RAE FREDIANELLI, a) minor by Nevada State Welfare,) DEPT.						
11	as Guardian ad Litem,)	° FILED					
12	<u>Plaintiffs,</u>) SEALED vs.)	CASE FEB 1 1 2010					
13	KRISTI RAE FREDIANELLI and) ANTHONY FREDIANELLI,)						
14	Defendants.	BY DEPUTY CLERK					
15	KRISTI RAE FREDIANELLI,)						
16	Applicant,) CASE NO vs.) DEPT.). Т-09-115835-Т ТРО					
17	SEBASTIAN MARTINEZ,	Iro					
18	Respondent.)						
19							
20	CERTIFICATION OF TRANSC	RIPTS					
20	NOTIFICATION OF COMPLE	FION					
21							
	The undersigned received a request for	or original transcripts					
23	and one copy of each, for the purpose of a	appeal, from Sebastian					
24							
25	Martinez, on January 11, 2010; order waiving fees was presented						
26	January 12, 2010. Fees are waived for the following proceedings						
27	///						

10-03833

		FILEN						
1 2		FILED FEB 2 1 42 PM '10						
3		CLERK COURT						
4		CLERE TO COURT						
5 6								
7								
8	EIGHTH JUDICIAL	DISTRICT COURT						
9	FAMILY DIVISION							
10	CLARK COUNT	Y, NEVADA						
11								
12	SEBASTIAN MARTINEZ and) MIKAELLA RAE FLANNERY aka)	CASE NO. D-07-373016-P						
13	MIKAELLA RAE FREDIANELLI, a) minor by Nevada State Welfare,)	DEPT. Q						
14	as Guardian ad Litem,)							
15	<u>Plaintiffs,</u>) vs.)	SEALED CASE						
16 17	KRISTI RAE FREDIANELLI and) ANTHONY FREDIANELLI,) Defendants.)							
18)							
19	KRISTI RAE FREDIANELLI,) Applicant,) vs.)	CASE NO. T-09-115835-T DEPT. TPO						
20	SEBASTIAN MARTINEZ,) <u>Respondent.</u>)							
21								
22	RECEIPT OF COPY	OF TRANSCRIPTS						
23								
24	RECEIPT OF COPY of transcrip	ts and certification of the						
25	October 15, 2007; July 15, 2008; August 19, 2008; April 28,							
26	2009 and August 26, 2009 hearings, in the above-captioned case,							
27	// /							

.

*						
,						
janista Statista Statista	•		•			
	1					
	2	that were filed Fe	bruary 2,	2010 for Sebas	stian Marti	nez is
	3	acknowledged this _	<u> </u>	f Febuarr		, 2010.
	4			·		
	5					
	6				1	1_
	7				HI	
	8			BY		
	9			Sebastian Mar 261 Lenape He		
				Las Vegas, Ne		8
	10					
	11					
	12					
	13					
	14				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	15					
	16					
	17					
	18					
	19					
	20					
	21					
	22					
	23					
	23 24					
	25					
	26					
	27					